TM
VERSYS
Architectural Recessed T5 Fluorescent
2
VERSYS  A revolutionary versatile system that seamlessly
integrates vital building systems, high efficiency lighting and
visual comfort into one exquisite element
3

(SR) Sheetrock (Flanged)
(FSR) Flangeless Sheet Rock® with mud frame
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR INDIVIDUAL FIXTURES
Series Mounting
Number of Lamps
Nominal Length
Lamp Type Ceiling  Type2Voltage Ballast
Emergency
Shielding Fusing
1B
1 = 1 Lamp
1 - Specify manufacturer, catalog number
2 - Consult factory for other ceiling types
2 = 30” Fixture (1) 2’ Lamp
3 = 36” Fixture (1) 2’ Lamp
4 = 48” Fixture (1) 3’ Lamp
5 = 60” Fixture (1) 4’ Lamp
8 = 96” Fixture (2) 3’ Lamps
T5 = T5 1 = 120V
2 = 277V
3 = 347V
U = Universal
EB = Electronic ballast
DB = Dimming ballast1
R=Recessed
EM = Emergency
Battery Pack1
GLR = Fast blow fuse
GMF = Slow blow fuse
S41 = Floating
louver with high
transmission
overlay
ETG = 15/16”W x 1½”H  T-Grid
STG = 9/16" W x 1¾”H Slot T- Grid
SR = Sheetrock (Flanged)
FSR = Sheetrock (Flangeless)
SAMPLE NUMBER: 1BR/1T5/2/UEB-STG-EM-GLR-S41
1B R 1
3 - T5HO lamp type reguires S42 shielding
T5HO3 = T5HO
S42 = Same as S41
without overlay for
T5HO lamping
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR CONTINUOUS RUN FIXTURES WITH UTILITY MODULES
Series Mounting
Number of Lamps
Run Length
Lamp Type Ceiling  Type2Voltage Ballast
Emergency
Shielding Fusing
1B
1 = 1 Lamp
1 - Specify manufacturer, catalog number
4 - T5HO lamp type reguires S42 shielding
2 - Consult factory for other ceiling types
T5 = T5
T5HO4 = T5HO
1 = 120V
2 = 277V
3 = 347V
U = Universal
EB = Electronic ballast
DB = Dimming ballast1
R=Recessed
EM =
Emergency
Battery Pack1
GLR = Fast blow fuse
GMF = Slow blow fuse
S41 = Floating
louver with high
transmission

FSR
FLANGELESS SHEETROCK
VERSYS Specifications and Ordering Guide
Neo-Ray
100 Andrews Road
Hicksville, NY 11801
P: 516-470-1000
F: 516-470-1077
Cooper Lighting
Customer First Center
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
F: 770-486-4801
International Sales, USA
Cooper Lighting
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
F: 770-486-4801
Canada
Cooper Lighting
5925 McLaughlin Road
Mississauga, Ontario L5R 1B8
P: 905-507-4000
F: 905-568-7049
The Cooper Lighting Family
Halo
Metalux
Lumark
Sure-Lites
Neo-Ray
AtLite
Corelite
Portfolio
Iris
Shaper
io
Lumière
Invue
McGraw-Edison
Streetworks
Fail-Safe
PDS
MWS
RSA
Ametrix
Printed in USAADN081971
Cooper Industries, Ltd.
600 Travis, Ste. 5800
Houston, TX 77002-1001
P: 713-209-8400
Domestic Facilities